



## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101	LPSM	Mobilization			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	ALL	2,152,523.90	2,152,523.90
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		2,880,000.00	2,880,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		2,120,000.00	2,120,000.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		2,400,000.00	2,400,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		5,500,000.00	5,500,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,946,000.00	1,946,000.00
15201	LPSM	Construction survey and staking			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	ALL	680,000.00	680,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		555,000.00	555,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		555,000.00	555,000.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		549,000.00	549,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		1,800,000.00	1,800,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300,000.00	300,000.00
15303	LPSM	Quality control and assurance system			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	ALL	675,000.00	675,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		280,000.00	280,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		180,000.00	180,000.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		325,000.00	325,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		2,000,000.00	2,000,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		550,000.00	550,000.00
15401	LPSM	Contractor testing			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	ALL	645,000.00	645,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		100,000.00	100,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		833,000.00	833,000.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		227,500.00	227,500.00
		H K Construction, Inc		1,664,000.00	1,664,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		320,000.00	320,000.00
15501	LPSM	Construction schedule			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	ALL	50,000.00	50,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		10,000.00	10,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		156,400.00	156,400.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		25,000.00	25,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		10,000.00	10,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15,000.00	15,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15703	m	Silt fence			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	3,960	18.00	71,280.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		36.00	142,560.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		30.00	118,800.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		30.00	118,800.00
		H K Construction, Inc		21.00	83,160.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		22.00	87,120.00
15705	m	Slope drains , rock lined			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	30	120.00	3,600.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		220.00	6,600.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		77.90	2,337.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		230.00	6,900.00
		H K Construction, Inc		290.00	8,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		115.00	3,450.00
15707	m	Temporary culvert pipe			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	51.0	500.00	25,500.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		430.00	21,930.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		340.00	17,340.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		350.00	17,850.00
		H K Construction, Inc		500.00	25,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		207.50	10,582.50
15708	each	Bales, straw			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	50	50.00	2,500.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		25.00	1,250.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		82.80	4,140.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		45.00	2,250.00
		H K Construction, Inc		120.00	6,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		24.00	1,200.00
15709	each	Check dams			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	140	60.00	8,400.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		125.00	17,500.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		125.00	17,500.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		120.00	16,800.00
		H K Construction, Inc		660.00	92,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	14,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15710	each	Sandbags , machine placed			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	345	460.00	158,700.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		200.00	69,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		188.00	64,860.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		100.00	34,500.00
		H K Construction, Inc		200.00	69,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	69,000.00
15711	each	Sediment traps			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	13	200.00	2,600.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		200.00	2,600.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		141.00	1,833.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		260.00	3,380.00
		H K Construction, Inc		95.00	1,235.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	2,600.00
15713	m2	Plastic lining			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	600	3.00	1,800.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		3.00	1,800.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		18.60	11,160.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		3.75	2,250.00
		H K Construction, Inc		10.00	6,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		9.00	5,400.00
15718	m	Diversion channel			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	60	100.00	6,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		250.00	15,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		478.00	28,680.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		73.00	4,380.00
		H K Construction, Inc		75.00	4,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	2,700.00
15724	m	Wattle , straw			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	50	13.00	650.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		48.00	2,400.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		45.70	2,285.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		25.00	1,250.00
		H K Construction, Inc		80.00	4,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		23.00	1,150.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15729	ha	Soil stabilization			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	4.0	4,000.00	16,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		4,320.00	17,280.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		4,320.00	17,280.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		4,550.00	18,200.00
		H K Construction, Inc		26,000.00	104,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,500.00	10,000.00
15730	slry unit	Temporary turf establishment			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	73.8	500.00	36,900.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		1,840.00	135,792.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		1,840.00	135,792.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		460.00	33,948.00
		H K Construction, Inc		1,500.00	110,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	29,520.00
15734	LPSM	Turbidity monitoring			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	ALL	15,000.00	15,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		50,000.00	50,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		155,100.00	155,100.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		15,000.00	15,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		5,000.00	5,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00
15749 A	m	Absorbent boom			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	30	300.00	9,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		50.00	1,500.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		30.00	900.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		90.00	2,700.00
		H K Construction, Inc		120.00	3,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	2,100.00
15749 B	m	Containment boom			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	30	300.00	9,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		75.00	2,250.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		150.00	4,500.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		105.00	3,150.00
		H K Construction, Inc		200.00	6,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	2,100.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15749 C	m	Turbidity curtain			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	110.0	400.00	44,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		102.00	11,220.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		136.00	14,960.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		110.00	12,100.00
		H K Construction, Inc		145.00	15,950.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	44,000.00
15801	m3	Watering for dust control			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	15000	32.00	480,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		20.00	300,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		20.00	300,000.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		1.00	15,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		8.00	120,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	300,000.00
20101	ha	Clearing and grubbing			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	9.400	12,000.00	112,800.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		3,000.00	28,200.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		25,480.00	239,512.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		22,500.00	211,500.00
		H K Construction, Inc		17,000.00	159,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,500.00	23,500.00
20206	each	Removal of individual trees			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	5	170.00	850.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		500.00	2,500.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		375.00	1,875.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		550.00	2,750.00
		H K Construction, Inc		2,000.00	10,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	1,000.00
20301 A	each	Removal of sign			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	2	300.00	600.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		150.00	300.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		150.00	300.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		150.00	300.00
		H K Construction, Inc		100.00	200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	200.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20301 B	each	Removal of sign , delineators			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	25	20.00	500.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		85.00	2,125.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		110.00	2,750.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		30.00	750.00
		H K Construction, Inc		80.00	2,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		90.00	2,250.00
20301 C	each	Removal of pipe culvert			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	14	2,000.00	28,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		530.00	7,420.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		650.00	9,100.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		1,850.00	25,900.00
		H K Construction, Inc		1,800.00	25,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	2,800.00
20301 D	each	Removal and stockpiling of cattle guard			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		765.00	765.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		2,030.00	2,030.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		2,750.00	2,750.00
		H K Construction, Inc		1,200.00	1,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,050.00	1,050.00
20301 E	each	Removal of mailbox			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	1	100.00	100.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		150.00	150.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		200.00	200.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		150.00	150.00
		H K Construction, Inc		85.00	85.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	35.00
20302	m	Removal of fence and stockpiling			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	350	10.00	3,500.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		6.00	2,100.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		22.00	7,700.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		4.25	1,487.50
		H K Construction, Inc		14.00	4,900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	1,750.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20401	m3	Roadway excavation			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	97,503	25.00	2,437,575.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		68.00	6,630,204.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		53.00	5,167,659.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		46.25	4,509,513.75
		H K Construction, Inc		45.00	4,387,635.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	1,950,060.00
20402	m3	Subexcavation , shoulder stabilization			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	7,053	25.00	176,325.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		47.00	331,491.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		21.00	148,113.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		30.00	211,590.00
		H K Construction, Inc		90.00	634,770.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	141,060.00
20413	m3	Slope scaling , excavator			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	400	50.00	20,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		50.00	20,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		60.00	24,000.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		150.00	60,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		75.00	30,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	14,000.00
20424	m3	Stockpile conserved topsoil			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	2,800	19.00	53,200.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		16.00	44,800.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		29.00	81,200.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		25.00	70,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		25.00	70,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	14,000.00
20501	m	Controlled blast hole			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	25,000	65.00	1,625,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		40.00	1,000,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		70.00	1,750,000.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		73.20	1,830,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		98.00	2,450,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	375,000.00



## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20510	LPSM	Blasting consultant services			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	ALL	200,000.00	200,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		100,000.00	100,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		180,000.00	180,000.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		200,000.00	200,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		550,000.00	550,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50,000.00	50,000.00
20701 A	m2	Earthwork geotextile type IV-A , non-woven			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	1,360	1.60	2,176.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		2.00	2,720.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		6.50	8,840.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		3.25	4,420.00
		H K Construction, Inc		1.40	1,904.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.50	4,760.00
20701 B	m2	Earthwork geotextile type IV-D			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	12,500	1.60	20,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		2.00	25,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		6.50	81,250.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		2.00	25,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		1.20	15,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.50	43,750.00
20808	m2	Shoring and bracing			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	2,600.0	557.13	1,448,538.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		355.00	923,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		540.00	1,404,000.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		35.00	91,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		800.00	2,080,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		22.33	58,058.00
25101 A	m3	Placed riprap, class 2			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	438	65.00	28,470.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		130.00	56,940.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		110.00	48,180.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		72.50	31,755.00
		H K Construction, Inc		35.00	15,330.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	26,280.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
25101 B	m3	Placed riprap, class 3			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	106	65.00	6,890.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		130.00	13,780.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		110.00	11,660.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		72.50	7,685.00
		H K Construction, Inc		30.00	3,180.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	7,420.00
25103 A	m3	Keyed riprap, class 4			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	407	65.00	26,455.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		120.00	48,840.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		183.00	74,481.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		65.00	26,455.00
		H K Construction, Inc		65.00	26,455.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		85.00	34,595.00
25103 B	m3	Keyed riprap, class 5			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	438	65.00	28,470.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		110.00	48,180.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		75.00	32,850.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		62.50	27,375.00
		H K Construction, Inc		48.00	21,024.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		90.00	39,420.00
25103 C	m3	Keyed riprap, class 6			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	10,870	65.00	706,550.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		110.00	1,195,700.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		105.00	1,141,350.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		52.50	570,675.00
		H K Construction, Inc		75.00	815,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	1,087,000.00
25107	m	Riprap lined ditch , Class 1			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	350.0	45.00	15,750.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		95.00	33,250.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		256.00	89,600.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		37.50	13,125.00
		H K Construction, Inc		155.00	54,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	14,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
25109 A	each	Energy dissipator, type 1			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	35	250.00	8,750.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		550.00	19,250.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		1,130.00	39,550.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		310.00	10,850.00
		H K Construction, Inc		400.00	14,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	10,500.00
25109 B	each	Energy dissipator, type 2			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	45	350.00	15,750.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		640.00	28,800.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		394.00	17,730.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		300.00	13,500.00
		H K Construction, Inc		1,500.00	67,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	18,000.00
25203 A	m3	Rock buttress, mechanically-placed			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	37	450.00	16,650.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		400.00	14,800.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		150.00	5,550.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		410.00	15,170.00
		H K Construction, Inc		160.00	5,920.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		65.00	2,405.00
25203 B	m3	Rock buttress, mechanically-placed , Class 6			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	97	450.00	43,650.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		140.00	13,580.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		110.00	10,670.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		90.00	8,730.00
		H K Construction, Inc		140.00	13,580.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	11,640.00
25501 A	m2	Mechanically stabilized earth wall , gabion faced, welded wire, 4.5 mm			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	7,000.0	700.00	4,900,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		750.00	5,250,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		730.00	5,110,000.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		1,465.00	10,255,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		1,000.00	7,000,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		700.00	4,900,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
25501 B	m2	Mechanically stabilized earth wall , gabion faced, welded wire, 6.2 mm			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	500.0	700.00	350,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		750.00	375,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		730.00	365,000.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		1,550.00	775,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		1,200.00	600,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		700.00	350,000.00
25504	m2	Soil reinforcement , shoulder stabilization			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	7,200	74.00	532,800.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		60.00	432,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		45.00	324,000.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		44.00	316,800.00
		H K Construction, Inc		1.60	11,520.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	216,000.00
30101	t	Aggregate base grading D			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	255.2	22.00	5,614.40
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		55.00	14,036.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		55.00	14,036.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		120.00	30,624.00
		H K Construction, Inc		60.00	15,312.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	6,380.00
30804	m3	Bedding and backfill aggregate			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	2,760	46.00	126,960.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		30.00	82,800.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		41.40	114,264.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		22.50	62,100.00
		H K Construction, Inc		34.00	93,840.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		12.00	33,120.00
30901	t	Emulsified asphalt treated aggregate base grading D			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	24,815.0	22.00	545,930.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		19.00	471,485.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		38.80	962,822.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		19.00	471,485.00
		H K Construction, Inc		22.00	545,930.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		33.00	818,895.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
30904	t	Emulsified asphalt grade CSS-1			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	260.00	550.00	143,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		475.00	123,500.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		500.00	130,000.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		450.00	117,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		550.00	143,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	130,000.00
40101	t	Hot asphalt concrete pavement class B, grading C, type V pavement roughness			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	12,190.0	45.00	548,550.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		55.00	670,450.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		59.70	727,743.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		52.00	633,880.00
		H K Construction, Inc		65.00	792,350.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	975,200.00
40103	t	Asphalt cement grade SHRP PG 64-28			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	732.00	600.00	439,200.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		550.00	402,600.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		580.00	424,560.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		500.00	366,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		650.00	475,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	366,000.00
40104	t	Mineral filler (hydrated lime)			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	125.00	250.00	31,250.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		300.00	37,500.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		330.00	41,250.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		280.00	35,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		350.00	43,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	25,000.00
41201	t	Tack coat grade CSS-1			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	33.00	500.00	16,500.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		475.00	15,675.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		1,280.00	42,240.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		425.00	14,025.00
		H K Construction, Inc		550.00	18,150.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	16,500.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60104 A	each	Concrete utility vault , telephone			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	14	3,200.00	44,800.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		8,000.00	112,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		8,770.00	122,780.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		12,000.00	168,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		3,300.00	46,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,000.00	42,000.00
60104 B	each	Concrete utility vault , electrical			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	14	3,200.00	44,800.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		7,200.00	100,800.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		7,160.00	100,240.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		8,900.00	124,600.00
		H K Construction, Inc		5,400.00	75,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,000.00	42,000.00
60201 A	m	450 millimeter pipe culvert			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	140.0	172.00	24,080.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		350.00	49,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		158.00	22,120.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		215.00	30,100.00
		H K Construction, Inc		780.00	109,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	28,000.00
60201 B	m	600 millimeter pipe culvert			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	835.0	195.00	162,825.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		360.00	300,600.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		198.00	165,330.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		275.00	229,625.00
		H K Construction, Inc		980.00	818,300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	208,750.00
60201 C	m	900 millimeter pipe culvert			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	211.0	317.00	66,887.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		520.00	109,720.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		328.00	69,208.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		315.00	66,465.00
		H K Construction, Inc		1,000.00	211,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		260.00	54,860.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60201 D	m	1200 millimeter pipe culvert			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	39.0	500.00	19,500.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		840.00	32,760.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		392.00	15,288.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		500.00	19,500.00
		H K Construction, Inc		1,100.00	42,900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		290.00	11,310.00
60201 E	m	1500 millimeter pipe culvert			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	20.0	787.00	15,740.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		1,240.00	24,800.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		580.00	11,600.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		625.00	12,500.00
		H K Construction, Inc		1,200.00	24,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	6,000.00
60201 F	m	1800 millimeter pipe culvert			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	25.0	850.00	21,250.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		2,500.00	62,500.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		725.00	18,125.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		800.00	20,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		1,000.00	25,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		330.00	8,250.00
60206 A	each	End section for 600 millimeter pipe culvert			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	13	200.00	2,600.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		300.00	3,900.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		600.00	7,800.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		450.00	5,850.00
		H K Construction, Inc		550.00	7,150.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		450.00	5,850.00
60206 B	each	End section for 900 millimeter pipe culvert			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	0	0.00	0.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		0.00	0.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		0.00	0.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		0.00	0.00
		H K Construction, Inc		0.00	0.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		520.00	0.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60209 A	each	Elbow, 600 millimeter			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	7	280.00	1,960.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		360.00	2,520.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		650.00	4,550.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		550.00	3,850.00
		H K Construction, Inc		220.00	1,540.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		450.00	3,150.00
60209 B	each	Elbow, 900 millimeter			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	4	700.00	2,800.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		680.00	2,720.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		1,020.00	4,080.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		950.00	3,800.00
		H K Construction, Inc		430.00	1,720.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		550.00	2,200.00
60210 A	each	Branch connection, 600 millimeter (Tee)			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	37	300.00	11,100.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		440.00	16,280.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		1,080.00	39,960.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		600.00	22,200.00
		H K Construction, Inc		400.00	14,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	18,500.00
60210 B	each	Branch connection, 900 millimeter (Tee)			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	8	700.00	5,600.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		700.00	5,600.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		1,400.00	11,200.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		950.00	7,600.00
		H K Construction, Inc		850.00	6,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		650.00	5,200.00
60401	each	Manhole , storm drain sump			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	1	3,300.00	3,300.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		7,000.00	7,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		4,400.00	4,400.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		4,300.00	4,300.00
		H K Construction, Inc		6,700.00	6,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,500.00	3,500.00



## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60404 A	each	Catch basin, type 1			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	48	1,600.00	76,800.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		4,100.00	196,800.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		4,400.00	211,200.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		4,200.00	201,600.00
		H K Construction, Inc		4,000.00	192,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,100.00	52,800.00
60404 B	each	Catch basin , type 2			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	17	3,000.00	51,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		4,200.00	71,400.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		4,400.00	74,800.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		4,200.00	71,400.00
		H K Construction, Inc		4,400.00	74,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,300.00	22,100.00
60404 C	each	Catch basin , type 3			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	3	3,800.00	11,400.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		4,100.00	12,300.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		4,400.00	13,200.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		4,200.00	12,600.00
		H K Construction, Inc		5,400.00	16,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,300.00	3,900.00
60503	m	Geocomposite underdrain system			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	467.0	170.00	79,390.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		115.00	53,705.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		194.00	90,598.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		35.00	16,345.00
		H K Construction, Inc		280.00	130,760.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		22.00	10,274.00
60507	m	100 millimeter outlet pipe			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	85.0	40.00	3,400.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		27.00	2,295.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		58.20	4,947.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		35.00	2,975.00
		H K Construction, Inc		220.00	18,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		24.00	2,040.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60602 A	each	Pipe anchor assembly, 600 millimeter			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	120	241.00	28,920.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		780.00	93,600.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		403.00	48,360.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		1,000.00	120,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		460.00	55,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	36,000.00
60602 B	each	Pipe anchor assembly, 900 millimeter			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	27	286.00	7,722.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		1,000.00	27,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		460.00	12,420.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		1,000.00	27,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		490.00	13,230.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		325.00	8,775.00
60605 A	each	Slip-joint , 600 mm			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	37	700.00	25,900.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		880.00	32,560.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		3,440.00	127,280.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		900.00	33,300.00
		H K Construction, Inc		1,000.00	37,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	18,500.00
60605 B	each	Slip-joint , 900 mm			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	8	700.00	5,600.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		1,100.00	8,800.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		3,680.00	29,440.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		1,150.00	9,200.00
		H K Construction, Inc		1,500.00	12,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		600.00	4,800.00
60708	meter	Pipe liner , 381mm HDPE			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	14.0	500.00	7,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		200.00	2,800.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		170.00	2,380.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		450.00	6,300.00
		H K Construction, Inc		1,600.00	22,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		90.00	1,260.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60902	m	Portland cement concrete curb and gutter, 350 millimeter depth			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	5,580.0	80.00	446,400.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		90.00	502,200.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		65.00	362,700.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		55.00	306,900.00
		H K Construction, Inc		98.00	546,840.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		90.00	502,200.00
61701 A	m	Guardrail system G3 , Box Beam			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	1,850.0	97.00	179,450.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		155.00	286,750.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		154.00	284,900.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		150.00	277,500.00
		H K Construction, Inc		200.00	370,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	185,000.00
61701 B	m	Guardrail system G3 , end anchorage type 2			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	60.92	200.00	12,184.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		300.00	18,276.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		300.00	18,276.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		275.00	16,753.00
		H K Construction, Inc		370.00	22,540.40
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		180.00	10,965.60
61801	m	Concrete barrier			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	67.0	270.00	18,090.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		250.00	16,750.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		246.00	16,482.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		225.00	15,075.00
		H K Construction, Inc		300.00	20,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		240.00	16,080.00
61803 A	each	Terminal section - connection to Box Beam Rail			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		965.00	965.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		946.00	946.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		860.00	860.00
		H K Construction, Inc		1,100.00	1,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		600.00	600.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
61803 B	each	Terminal section, type A			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	1	600.00	600.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		555.00	555.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		545.00	545.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		500.00	500.00
		H K Construction, Inc		675.00	675.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	400.00
61901	m	Fence, wire, type 2			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	350.0	20.00	7,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		21.00	7,350.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		55.00	19,250.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		34.50	12,075.00
		H K Construction, Inc		27.00	9,450.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	5,250.00
61902 A	Each	Gate , type 3, 4.8 meter width			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	6	1,400.00	8,400.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		620.00	3,720.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		2,750.00	16,500.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		1,000.00	6,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		2,000.00	12,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		650.00	3,900.00
61902 B	Each	Gate , type 3, 5.4 meter width			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	2	1,600.00	3,200.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		720.00	1,440.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		3,300.00	6,600.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		1,000.00	2,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		2,000.00	4,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		700.00	1,400.00
61903	each	Cattle guard, 9 meter width			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	2	14,000.00	28,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		15,000.00	30,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		27,500.00	55,000.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		19,100.00	38,200.00
		H K Construction, Inc		2,500.00	5,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		9,500.00	19,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62011	each	Stone masonry sign base , CCC			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	1	30,000.00	30,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		6,600.00	6,600.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		5,500.00	5,500.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		10,000.00	10,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		7,000.00	7,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		9,000.00	9,000.00
62101	each	Monument			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	160	350.00	56,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		150.00	24,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		25.00	4,000.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		400.00	64,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		50.00	8,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	32,000.00
62201 A	hour	Grader, motor, 90 kW minimum, with ripper			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	270	140.00	37,800.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		170.00	45,900.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		125.00	33,750.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		140.00	37,800.00
		H K Construction, Inc		120.00	32,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		160.00	43,200.00
62201 B	hour	Hydraulic excavator, 1.1 m3 minimum capacity with thumb attachment			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	360	140.00	50,400.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		165.00	59,400.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		120.00	43,200.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		175.00	63,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		110.00	39,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	54,000.00
62201 C	hour	Loader, front end, wheel type, 3.8 m3 minimum capacity			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	400	120.00	48,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		150.00	60,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		120.00	48,000.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		145.00	58,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		140.00	56,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		130.00	52,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62201 D	hour	Tractor, crawler (dozer), universal blade and ripper, 225 kW minimum			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	270	200.00	54,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		250.00	67,500.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		200.00	54,000.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		160.00	43,200.00
		H K Construction, Inc		165.00	44,550.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	40,500.00
62201 E	hour	Truck, highway, dump body, rear, 7.6 m3 minimum capacity 5 kW minimum			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	400	120.00	48,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		105.00	42,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		125.00	50,000.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		115.00	46,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		90.00	36,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		90.00	36,000.00
62201 F	hour	Truck, highway, flatbed, 0.9 metric ton minimum capacity			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	80	100.00	8,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		70.00	5,600.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		90.00	7,200.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		115.00	9,200.00
		H K Construction, Inc		75.00	6,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		65.00	5,200.00
62203	day	Pump, water, trash, 340 m3/hr			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	10	600.00	6,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		300.00	3,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		300.00	3,000.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		525.00	5,250.00
		H K Construction, Inc		950.00	9,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	3,000.00
62301	hour	General labor			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	310	49.00	15,190.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		46.00	14,260.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		50.00	15,500.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		46.00	14,260.00
		H K Construction, Inc		50.00	15,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		54.00	16,740.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62303	hour	High scaler			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	74.0	150.00	11,100.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		47.00	3,478.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		60.00	4,440.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		165.00	12,210.00
		H K Construction, Inc		300.00	22,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		68.00	5,032.00
62304	hour	Scaler's helper			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	74.0	150.00	11,100.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		46.00	3,404.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		55.00	4,070.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		160.00	11,840.00
		H K Construction, Inc		275.00	20,350.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		54.00	3,996.00
62406	m3	Placing conserved topsoil			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	2,716	25.00	67,900.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		23.00	62,468.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		18.00	48,888.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		17.50	47,530.00
		H K Construction, Inc		20.00	54,320.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	40,740.00
62503	slry unit	Seeding, hydraulic method			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	81.00	968.00	78,408.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		2,125.00	172,125.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		2,130.00	172,530.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		510.00	41,310.00
		H K Construction, Inc		700.00	56,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		600.00	48,600.00
62506	slry unit	Mulching, hydraulic method			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	81.00	1,089.00	88,209.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		770.00	62,370.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		764.00	61,884.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		510.00	41,310.00
		H K Construction, Inc		1,000.00	81,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	40,500.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62601 A	each	Alder, mountain (alnus incana)			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	36	120.00	4,320.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		145.00	5,220.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		150.00	5,400.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		185.00	6,660.00
		H K Construction, Inc		67.00	2,412.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	1,620.00
62601 B	each	Hawthorn, columbiana (crataegus columbiana)			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	39	120.00	4,680.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		145.00	5,655.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		150.00	5,850.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		185.00	7,215.00
		H K Construction, Inc		67.00	2,613.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		18.00	702.00
62601 C	each	Mahogany, curl-leaf mountain (cercocarpus ledifolius)			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	30	120.00	3,600.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		145.00	4,350.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		150.00	4,500.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		185.00	5,550.00
		H K Construction, Inc		67.00	2,010.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		18.00	540.00
62601 D	each	Maple, rocky mountain (acer glabrum)			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	50	120.00	6,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		145.00	7,250.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		150.00	7,500.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		185.00	9,250.00
		H K Construction, Inc		67.00	3,350.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		18.00	900.00
62601 E	each	Pine, ponderosa (pinus ponderosa)			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	26	120.00	3,120.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		145.00	3,770.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		150.00	3,900.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		185.00	4,810.00
		H K Construction, Inc		67.00	1,742.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	520.00



## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62601 F	each	Willow, salix spp, cuttings			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	318	120.00	38,160.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		145.00	46,110.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		150.00	47,700.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		170.00	54,060.00
		H K Construction, Inc		10.00	3,180.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	4,770.00
62601 G	each	Willow, sandbar (salix interior)			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	36	120.00	4,320.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		145.00	5,220.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		150.00	5,400.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		170.00	6,120.00
		H K Construction, Inc		67.00	2,412.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	540.00
62601 H	each	Willow, scouler (salix scouleriana)			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	167	120.00	20,040.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		145.00	24,215.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		150.00	25,050.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		170.00	28,390.00
		H K Construction, Inc		67.00	11,189.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	2,505.00
62601 I	each	Dogwood, red-osier (cornus stolonifera)			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	217	120.00	26,040.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		145.00	31,465.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		150.00	32,550.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		170.00	36,890.00
		H K Construction, Inc		67.00	14,539.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		18.00	3,906.00
62601 J	each	Elderberry, blue (sambucus caerulea)			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	134	120.00	16,080.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		145.00	19,430.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		150.00	20,100.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		170.00	22,780.00
		H K Construction, Inc		67.00	8,978.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		18.00	2,412.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62601 K	each	Hackberry, common (celtis occidentalis)			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	25	120.00	3,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		145.00	3,625.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		150.00	3,750.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		170.00	4,250.00
		H K Construction, Inc		67.00	1,675.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		18.00	450.00
62601 L	each	Serviceberry, saskatoon (amelanchier alnifolia)			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	30	120.00	3,600.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		145.00	4,350.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		150.00	4,500.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		130.00	3,900.00
		H K Construction, Inc		67.00	2,010.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		18.00	540.00
62901	m2	Erosion control mat type 5			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	1,000	16.00	16,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		12.00	12,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		12.00	12,000.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		15.00	15,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		5.00	5,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	15,000.00
63302	m2	Sign installation			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	20.00	600.00	12,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		200.00	4,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		560.00	11,200.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		550.00	11,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		550.00	11,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		350.00	7,000.00
63306	each	Object markers, type 3			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	5	250.00	1,250.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		125.00	625.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		220.00	1,100.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		200.00	1,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		65.00	325.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	500.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63307	each	Delineators, type 4 R			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	470	60.00	28,200.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		35.00	16,450.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		55.00	25,850.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		50.00	23,500.00
		H K Construction, Inc		38.00	17,860.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	21,150.00
63308	each	Removing and resetting signs			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	5	242.00	1,210.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		350.00	1,750.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		440.00	2,200.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		650.00	3,250.00
		H K Construction, Inc		200.00	1,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	1,000.00
63401 A	m	Pavement markings type B, solid yellow			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	13,400	0.32	4,288.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		0.50	6,700.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		1.20	16,080.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		0.45	6,030.00
		H K Construction, Inc		0.35	4,690.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		0.75	10,050.00
63401 B	m	Pavement markings type B, solid white			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	40,575	0.32	12,984.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		0.45	18,258.75
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		1.20	48,690.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		0.40	16,230.00
		H K Construction, Inc		0.35	14,201.25
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		0.60	24,345.00
63505 A	each	Barricade type II			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	10	85.00	850.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		95.00	950.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		40.00	400.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		450.00	4,500.00
		H K Construction, Inc		40.00	400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	600.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63505 B	each	Barricade type III			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	8	120.00	960.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		125.00	1,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		170.00	1,360.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		675.00	5,400.00
		H K Construction, Inc		200.00	1,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	2,000.00
63506	each	Cone type 700 millimeter			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	200	48.00	9,600.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		30.00	6,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		17.00	3,400.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		75.00	15,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		20.00	4,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	5,000.00
63507	m2	Construction sign			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	142.08	200.00	28,416.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		350.00	49,728.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		300.00	42,624.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		80.00	11,366.40
		H K Construction, Inc		260.00	36,940.80
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		175.00	24,864.00
63508	each	Drum type 1 meter			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	100	60.00	6,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		105.00	10,500.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		50.00	5,000.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		225.00	22,500.00
		H K Construction, Inc		55.00	5,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	10,000.00
63509	fix hr rate	Flagger			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	12,024.0	46.00	553,104.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		46.00	553,104.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		46.00	553,104.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		46.00	553,104.00
		H K Construction, Inc		46.00	553,104.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		46.00	553,104.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63510	hour	Pilot car			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	3,607.0	60.00	216,420.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		57.00	205,599.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		55.00	198,385.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		48.00	173,136.00
		H K Construction, Inc		69.00	248,883.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	180,350.00
63511	m	Temporary concrete barrier			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	500.0	90.00	45,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		150.00	75,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		149.00	74,500.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		175.00	87,500.00
		H K Construction, Inc		195.00	97,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		130.00	65,000.00
63512	m	Moving temporary concrete barrier			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	500.0	80.00	40,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		25.00	12,500.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		28.90	14,450.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		100.00	50,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		45.00	22,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	15,000.00
63514	m	Temporary pavement markings			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	20,327.0	0.30	6,098.10
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		0.80	16,261.60
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		0.50	10,163.50
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		1.00	20,327.00
		H K Construction, Inc		0.50	10,163.50
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		0.45	9,147.15
63521 A	each	Warning light type A			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	20	50.00	1,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		30.00	600.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		27.50	550.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		90.00	1,800.00
		H K Construction, Inc		34.00	680.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	900.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63521 B	each	Warning light type C			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	30	50.00	1,500.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		44.00	1,320.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		27.50	825.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		90.00	2,700.00
		H K Construction, Inc		34.00	1,020.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	1,350.00
63524	each	Variable message sign			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	2	10,000.00	20,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		40,000.00	80,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		33,000.00	66,000.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		25,000.00	50,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		38,000.00	76,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15,000.00	30,000.00
63531	m	Temporary fence, plastic			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	170	20.00	3,400.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		18.00	3,060.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		13.00	2,210.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		10.00	1,700.00
		H K Construction, Inc		20.00	3,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		7.40	1,258.00
63552	day	Shuttle bus (Water Taxi)			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	200	700.00	140,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		530.00	106,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		1,000.00	200,000.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		1,500.00	300,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		2,200.00	440,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	100,000.00
63560	day	Traffic and safety supervisor			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	752.0	500.00	376,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		200.00	150,400.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		630.00	473,760.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		30.00	22,560.00
		H K Construction, Inc		785.00	590,320.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		650.00	488,800.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63606 A	m	Conduit, 40 millimeter, pvc , wave-rib			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	5,200.0	12.75	66,300.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		30.00	156,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		50.00	260,000.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		55.00	286,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		51.00	265,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		7.50	39,000.00
63606 B	m	Conduit, 50 millimeter, pvc , SDR 40			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	9,395.0	13.00	122,135.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		31.00	291,245.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		84.00	789,180.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		55.10	517,664.50
		H K Construction, Inc		68.00	638,860.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		8.00	75,160.00
63606 C	m	Conduit, 75 millimeter, pvc , SDR 40			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	9,770.0	90.00	879,300.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		34.00	332,180.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		84.00	820,680.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		60.00	586,200.00
		H K Construction, Inc		63.00	615,510.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	97,700.00
65509	each	Rock dowels			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	35	600.00	21,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		260.00	9,100.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		275.00	9,625.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		800.00	28,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		335.00	11,725.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		445.00	15,575.00
65515	m	Rock nail , (galvanized), 29M bar			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	1,100.0	310.00	341,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		270.00	297,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		365.00	401,500.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		450.00	495,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		345.00	379,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		350.00	385,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/11/07

## Bid Schedule D

Project No.: ID PFH 60-1(3)

Project Name: SALMON RIVER ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
65516	each	Verification test nail			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	2	2,300.00	4,600.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		2,200.00	4,400.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		2,100.00	4,200.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		2,100.00	4,200.00
		H K Construction, Inc		2,500.00	5,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,500.00	5,000.00
65517	each	Proof test			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	10	1,300.00	13,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		1,200.00	12,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		1,210.00	12,100.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		1,650.00	16,500.00
		H K Construction, Inc		1,400.00	14,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,200.00	22,000.00
65518	m2	Rock fall protection system			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	1,000	355.00	355,000.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		335.00	335,000.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		350.00	350,000.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		125.00	125,000.00
		H K Construction, Inc		400.00	400,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		135.00	135,000.00
67501	each	Mailbox support (single)			
		Ascorp Inc. dba Debco Construction	1	300.00	300.00
		Kiewit Pacific Co.		275.00	275.00
		Hap Taylor and Sons Inc. dba Knife		2,750.00	2,750.00
		M.A. DeAtley Construction		450.00	450.00
		H K Construction, Inc		550.00	550.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	200.00